INGERSOLL RAND INC.

INGERSOLL RAND INC.
ISIN:  US45687V1061

Overview

2024/09/18 08:03:36

Price
84.08 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.04% (2.48)

US45687V1061
IR

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

34,090 EUR
S&P 500

83.94 EUR (600)
84.18 EUR (600)
84.08 EUR
84.08 EUR
84.08 EUR
81.60 EUR
78.86 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 45687V106

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

Sy

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45687V1061&ID_NOTATION=285561178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US45687V1061&ID_NOTATION=285561178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b8cb383739c3aba263f1c6f112197c251f97c9ac8f560aa6c84fc60a23346d5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=452ce7d6c32dbb0df&time=1726762764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb0688909f75e43e4e3e0e2edc78711000ffa64e2e6b337c5758c8aba4933454&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4bd950efeed28077&time=1726762764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffd632c8dd9ebe80766592fb59e05bd29acd2ffede0591afad474a090fdf1930&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=021dbf443e89dd398&time=1726762764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a10f244fc5e2fec4ffe7731d875ee8195716ab2ec37c190313d5cc8353ac7507&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b24447656ab998952&time=1726762764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9ad6b0157443695d4da9c80b80f7270e8298411a94c3f07face9bb532f4ebcd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3643165ca7df64e4c&time=1726762764&tool=RSC

INGERSOLL RAND INC.

Details

2024/09/18 08:03:36

Price
84.08 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.04% (2.48)

ISIN US45687V1061
Symbol IR
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,090 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.94 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 84.18 EUR (600)
Open 84.08 EUR
High 84.08 EUR
Low 84.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 81.60 EUR
VWAP 78.86 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.28% +30.56% +76.78%
Perf (abs.) -1.90 +19.10 +35.44
Beta - - -
Volatility 2400 21.89 23.38

ERSTE

Group

a87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00 i

37.50

25.00

Sy

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INGERSOLL RAND INC.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/09/  10:00 84.88 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/  08:01 84.20 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/  18:04 93.445 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/  08:03 84.08 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/09/  17:25 84.18 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

38.62

0.00

0.00

80.87 EUR (1)
81.25 EUR (0)

84.58 EUR (13

77.34 EUR (7

91.82 EUR (2024/07/24
68.50 EUR (2024/01/04
91.82 EUR (2024/07/24

(

)
)
)
)
)
56.50 EUR (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=285561178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192320605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187941680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425042

INGERSOLL RAND INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

16:02 83.96 EUR 0.00

16:31 83.56 EUR 0.00

17:40 84.30 EUR 0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187911683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702338

INGERSOLL RAND INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@@ Ingersoll Rand

Contact Details
INGERSOLL RAND INC.

525 Harbor Place Drive, Suite 600 - 28036
Davidson

Telefon: +1-704-655-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Forsee

Jennifer
Hartsock

Joanna
Sohovich

John
Humphrey

Julie Schertell

Kirk Arnold

Marc Jones

Mark
Stevenson

William
Donnelly

Vicente
Reynal

Andrew
Schiesl

Vikram Kini

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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